
Shivamogga Town - Shravanabelagola Dasara Janasadharan Special (UnReserved)/06223X - Exp - SWR 
SMET/Shivamogga Town (Shimoga) to SBGA/Shravanabelagola 

5h 10m - 197 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMET Shivamogga Town
(Shimoga)

06:15 0 1 0 33 568 SWR

2 SME Shivamogga (Shimoga) 06:19 06:21 2m 1 2 47 SWR
3 BDVT Bhadravati 06:42 06:44 2m 0 1 19 52 SWR
4 TKE Tarikere 07:07 07:09 2m 0 1 39 49 SWR
5 RRB Birur Junction 07:39 07:41 2m 0 1 63 42 794 SWR
6 DRU Kadur Junction 07:50 07:52 2m 0 1 69 63 773 SWR
7 ASK Arsikere Junction 08:29 08:31 2m 0 1 108 41 803 SWR
8 HHT Habanghatta 08:47 08:49 2m 0 1 119 73 878 SWR
9 KRVL Koravangala 09:12 09:14 2m 0 1 147 59 990 SWR
10 HAS Hassan Junction 09:22 09:24 2m 1 155 37 943 SWR
11 SIGA Shantigrama 09:40 09:42 2m 1 165 82 SWR
12 CNPA Channarayapatna 09:59 10:01 2m 0 1 188 6 SWR
13 SBGA Shravanabelagola 11:25 0 1 197 - SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (16:12)

May 03 2024 (16:12)

1

1


